
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.6 130.0 0

2 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 151.0 120.0 0

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 154.2 110.0 0

4 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 148.6 105.0 0

5 Emma Poort Royal Valley 152.0 95.0 0

6 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 155.2 85.0 0

7 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 70.0 0

8 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 153.2 0 0

9 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 155.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 151.0 250.0 0

2 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 148.6 245.0 0

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 154.2 185.0 0

4 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.6 175.0 0

5 Emma Poort Royal Valley 152.0 165.0 0

6 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 155.2 155.0 0

7 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 115.0 0

8 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 153.2 0 0

9 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 155.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 151.0 155.0 0

2 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 154.2 155.0 0

3 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.6 140.0 0

4 Emma Poort Royal Valley 152.0 140.0 0

5 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 148.6 135.0 0

6 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 90.0 0

7 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 155.2 90.0 0

8 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 153.2 0 0

9 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 155.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KATIE MARTIN Washburn Rural 151.0 525.0 10

2 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 148.6 485.0 8

3 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 154.2 450.0 6

4 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 149.6 445.0 4

5 Emma Poort Royal Valley 152.0 400.0 2

6 Alexis Potter Tonganoxie 155.2 330.0 1

7 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.2 275.0 0

8 Autumn Vincent Tonganoxie 153.2 0 0

9 Secret Humphrey Pioneers 155.0 0 0


